PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17145
Revised: 11-10-17
Page: 1 of 3
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite’s LED G40 Globe is ideal for providing clear general
lighting for globe, vanity and decorative fixtures throughout
homes and hospitality applications. It consumes only 12 watts
and replaces a 100-watt incandescent bulb, resulting in up to
88% savings in energy.
FEATURES:
• Wattage: 12W, replaces 100W Inc.
• Lumens: 950
• CRI: 83
• Color Temperature: 3000K
• Base: E26 base
• Volts: 120V
• Frequency: 60Hz
• Instant on
• Dimmable down to 10%
• ENERGY STAR Certified
• Operating temperature range: -4° - 104°F
• Not suitable for use in enclosed luminaire
• Suitable for damp locations
• 3 year warranty
• 15,000 hour life at L70 standards
APPLICATIONS:
• Vanity Fixture
• Pendant fixture
• Bath bar fixture
• Wall fixture
LED GLOBE LAMP
G40 SERIES
12G40 DLED 30
FAMILY DIMMABILITY COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
12G40= 12 Watt, LED Globe 40 DLED= Dimmable 30= 3000K
MODEL SELECTION (Full list of order codes on pg. 2) Typical order example: 12G40DLED30
6.38”
4.72”
LAMP
DIMMABLE
LAMP
DIMMABLE
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
MANUFACTURE DIMMER MODEL
LEVITON
6681
IPL06
IPI06
RTD01-10Z
6161
IPE04
6633-P
6674
MANUFACTURE DIMMER MODEL
LUTRON
 S-600P
LGCL-153P
LGCL-153PL
MAELV-600
DVCL-153P
CTCL-153P
VTELV-600M
CTELV-303P
DVELV-303P
MANUFACTURE DIMMER MODEL
LUTRON
VTELV-600M
RRD-6NA
DVCL-153P
NTLV-600
S-603P
DV-603P
SELV-300P
SLV-600P
IPX10-1
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS:
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17145
Revised: 11-10-17
Page: 2 of 3
LED GLOBE LAMP
G40 SERIES
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS: 12G40DLED30
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Watt (W) 12
Lumens Delivered (lm) 950
Efficacy (lm/W) 79
Equivalency 100W Inc.
CRI 83
Color Temperature 3000K
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 15,000 hours
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor ≥0.90
Input Voltage 120V
PHYSICAL Operating Temperature -4ºF to 104ºF
APPLICATION
Environment Dry, Damp
Certification Energy Star, ETL Listed
Warranty 3 Year
ORDERING:
ORDER
CODE
MODEL
ENERGY
STAR
WATTAGE
DELIVERED
LUMENS
INCANDESCENT
EQUIVALENCY
CRI CCT (K)
DIMENSION
(MOL” X W”)
1410218 12G40DLED30 12 950 40W Inc. 83 3000K 6.38” x 4.72”
ENERGY STAR Certified